
Comp. East Safari
Licence Rally Total

No. 26-27/2/2005 Points

1 87 Yiotis Hartoumbalos 10 10
2 178 Panayiotis Theophanides 8 8
3 Nicolas Mandrides 6 6
4 99 Simos Galatariotis 5 5
5 199 Constantinos Georgallis 4 4
6 Andreas Philippou 3 3
7 47 Georgios Michaolas 2 2
8 Lambros Limniotis 1 1

1 127 Marios Vasiliades 10 10
2 177 Nicolas Theophanides 8 8
3 Yiannis Ioannou 6 6
4 98 Akis Ioannou 5 5
5 82 Avraam Nicolaou 4 4
6 Costas Kourtellas 3 3
7 128 Panayiotis Kyriakou 2 2
8 George Pikis 1 1

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

OVERALL  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A

The first 6 are awarded



Comp. East Safari
Licence Rally Total

No. 26-27/2/2005 Points

1 87 Yiotis Hartoumbalos 10 10
2 178 Panayiotis Theophanides 8 8
3 199 Constantinos Georgallis 6 6
4 Andreas Philippou 5 5
5 241 Georgios Michaolas 4 4
6 Lambros Limniotis 3 3
7 Petros Pavlou 2 2

1 127 Marios Vasiliades 0
2 177 Nicolas Theophanides 0
3 82 Avraam Nicolaou 0
4 Costas Kourtellas 0
5 128 Panayiotis Kyriakou 0
6 George Pikis 0
7 Stelios Elia 0

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

GROUP  "N"  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A

The first 6 are awarded



Comp. East Safari
Licence Rally Total

No. 26-27/2/2005 Points

1 99 Simos Galatariotis 10 10
2 Demetris Pieri 8 8
3 20 Petros Panteli 6 6
4 111 Theocharis Ioannou 5 5
5 Periklis Nicolaides 4 4
6 Emilios Antoniou 3 3
7 Nectarios Andronicou 2 2
8 Stavros Achilleos 1 1

1 98 Akis Ioannou 10 10
2 Elena Pieri 8 8
3 Iordanis Christofi 6 6
4 66 Marios Potamou 5 5
5 George Lyssandrou 4 4
6 Constantinos Frangeskides 3 3
7 Floros Kosionos 2 2
8 Stelios Englezos 1 1

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

2WD  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A

The first 6 are awarded



Comp. East Safari
Licence Rally Total

No. 26-27/2/2005 Points

1 20 Petros Panteli 10 10
2 Nektarios Andronicou 8 8
3 Stavros Achilleos 6 6
4 Evangelos Evangelou 5 5

1 108 Iordanis Christofi 10 10
2 Floros Kosionos 8 8
3 Stelios Englezos 6 6
4 Theodoros Evangelou 5 5

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

UNDER  1400cc  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A

The first 3 are awarded



Comp. East Safari
Licence Rally Total

No. 26-27/2/2005 Points

1 99 Simos Galatariotis 10 10
2 111 Theocharis Ioannou 8 8
3 Emilios Antoniou 6 6
4 Prokopis Georgiou 5 5
5 75 Vangelis Panayiotou 4 4
6 Petros Papaiacovou 3 3

1 98 Akis Ioannou 10 10
2 66 Marios Potamou 8 8
3 Constantinos Frangeskides 6 6
4 195 Christakis Vrakas 5 5
5 139 Nicolas Georgiou 4 4
6 Nicos Kantaras 3 3

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

1400cc TO  1600cc  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A

The first 3 are awarded



Comp. East Safari
Licence Rally Total

No. 26-27/2/2005 Points

1 0

1 0

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

4X4  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A

The first 3 are awarded



Comp. East Safari
Licence Rally Total

No. 26-27/2/2005 Points

1 Panicos Tricomitis 10 10

1 Eftichios Trifonos 10 10

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVER

O/A

GROUP "S" CHAMPIONSHIP

The first 3 are awarded



East Safari
Rally Total

26-27/2/2005 Points

1 Mitsubishi 13 13
2 Subaru 5 5
3 Honda 7 7

1 Mitsubishi 10 10
2 Subaru 6 6

1 Honda 10 10
2 Opel 8 8
3 Toyota 6 6
4 Peugeot 5 5
5 Volksvagen 4 4
6 Lada 1 1

1 0

4x4 

2WD

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

MAKES  CHAMPIONSHIP

Car Make

GROUP  "N"

OVERALL

O/A

The first 3 are awarded



In Alphabetical Order Date 28/2/2005

Driver's Name Event 

Andreas Tsouloftas 1st Tiger Rally 2004

Christakis Thoma 1st Tulip Rally 2004

Demetris Papasavvas 1st Venus Rally 2004

Manolis Kouloumas 3rd East Safari Rally 2004

Michalis Ioannou 3rd Venus Rally 2004

Nicolas Mandrides 3rd East Safary Rally 2005

Nicos Nicolaou 3rd Palm Tree Rally 2004

Panayiotis Theophanides 2nd East Safary Rally 2005

Pantelis Pampoukas 2nd Venus Rally 2004

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

DRIVER'S PRIORITY LIST 2004


